Individual Best Times (All Time)

Aimee Hood - (964341) - City of Birmingham SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
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45.94
47.37
47.74
47.88
48.15
49.28
49.75
52.39
52.63
54.73
55.92
56.20

Swims in Date Order

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

420
419
409
408
396
392
388
386
381
315
286
274
235
214
209
208
204
190
185
158
156
139
130
128

Round

N

m I I I I I I

I T I T

Date

01/10/16
17/09/16
30/09/18
03/07/16
01/10/16
16/10/16
05/02/17
16/07/16
05/02/17
07/02/16
26/09/15
07/02/16
15/03/15
14/12/14
05/10/14
11/01/15
01/12/14
23/08/14
19/07/14
09/03/14
09/02/14
08/12/13
25/11/113
12/01/14

Meet

Coventry & District ASC Primary Galas 2016
Redditch Club Championships

Worcester Swimming Club 22nd Open Meet
25m Netherlands Invitational Meet 2016
Coventry & District ASC Primary Galas 2016
Nuneaton & Bedworth Open Meet Winter Qualifier
Worcester County Age Group Championships
Wolverhampton Level 3 Sprint Meet
Worcester County Age Group Championships
Worcester County SA County Championships
Redditch Club Championships 2015
Worcester County SA County Championships
Worcester County Age Group Championships
Wyre Forest Christmas County Qualifier Meet
Leicester Penguins Open Meet

Stourbridge Crystal Open Meet 2015
Redditch Club Championships

Sheffield City SC 11th Annual Open Sprint Meet
Wolverhampton SC Open Meet

Worcester County Championships

Cannock Phoenix 12th Annual Open Meet
Wyre Forest SC Christmas County Qualifiers
Redditch Club Championships

Stourbridge Crystal Open Meet

Venue

Nuneaton
Redditch
Worcester
Eindhoven
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Redditch
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Braunstone
Wolverhampton
Redditch
Sheffield
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Redditch

Wolverhampton
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Club Swam Under Level

Co Coventry 3
Redditch 4
Co Coventry 3

2
Co Coventry 3
Redditch 2
Redditch 2
Redditch 3
Redditch 2
Redditch 2
Redditch 4
Redditch 2

2
Redditch 3

3
Redditch 3
Redditch 4

3

3
Redditch 2
Redditch 3
Redditch 3
Redditch 4
Redditch 3
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Time
38.19
39.13
38.88
38.76
37.88
38.61
37.91
38.95
38.23
43.67
41.69
43.01
45.94
47.88
47.37
48.15
47.74
49.28
49.75
52.39
52.63
56.20
54.73

55.92
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Date

30/09/18
05/02/17
05/02/17
16/10/16
01/10/16
01/10/16
17/09/16
16/07/16
03/07/16
07/02/16
07/02/16
26/09/15
15/03/15
11/01/15
14/12/14
01/12/14
05/10/14
23/08/14
19/07/14
09/03/14
09/02/14
12/01/14
08/12/13
25/1113

Meet

Worcester Swimming Club 22nd Open Meet
Worcester County Age Group Championships
Worcester County Age Group Championships
Nuneaton & Bedworth Open Meet Winter Qualifier
Coventry & District ASC Primary Galas 2016
Coventry & District ASC Primary Galas 2016
Redditch Club Championships
Wolverhampton Level 3 Sprint Meet

25m Netherlands Invitational Meet 2016
Worcester County SA County Championships
Worcester County SA County Championships
Redditch Club Championships 2015
Worcester County Age Group Championships
Stourbridge Crystal Open Meet 2015

Wyre Forest Christmas County Qualifier Meet
Redditch Club Championships

Leicester Penguins Open Meet

Sheffield City SC 11th Annual Open Sprint Meet
Wolverhampton SC Open Meet

Worcester County Championships

Cannock Phoenix 12th Annual Open Meet
Stourbridge Crystal Open Meet

Wyre Forest SC Christmas County Qualifiers

Redditch Club Championships

Venue

Worcester
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Redditch
Wolverhampton
Eindhoven
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Redditch
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Redditch
Braunstone
Sheffield
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton

Redditch

Club Swam Under

Co Coventry
Redditch
Redditch
Redditch
Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Redditch
Redditch

Redditch
Redditch

Redditch

Redditch
Redditch
Redditch

Redditch
Redditch
Redditch
Redditch

Redditch
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